CUTTING PLIERS

Diagonal Cutters for plastics

> Cutting face flush

> For nearly flush cutting of moulded plastic components from sprues
> Cuts soft materials such as lead in a flush cut
> With opening spring
>Vanadium electric steel; forged, oil-hardened

Article No.
72 01 140
72 01 160
7201 180
7202 125
7211 160
72 21 160

7209 01

80

EAN
4003773-

043713
041245
046837
044215
046813
046820

053415

>
mm

140
160 PN MW

180

125 PN MWW

160 PN X85 MM
160 PN £85° MM

Pressure spring for 72 01

Head
polished
polished

polished
polished

7201 160

7202 125

7211 160

72 21 160

Handles
plastic coated
with multi-component grips

plastic coated
plastic coated

120
164
193
109
156
165



