Diagonal Cutters for plastics

- > Cutting face flush
- > For nearly flush cutting of moulded plastic components from sprues
- > Cuts soft materials such as lead in a flush cut
- > With opening spring
- > Vanadium electric steel; forged, oil-hardened













	EAN	4 ->				Δ'Δ
Article No.	4003773-	mm		Head	Handles	g
72 01 140	043713	140				120
72 01 160	041245	160	MW	polished	plastic coated	164
72 01 180	046837	180				193
72 02 125	044215	125	✓ ₩	polished	with multi-component grips	109
72 11 160	046813	160	✓ ¼ 45° //	polished	plastic coated	156
72 21 160	046820	160	₹85° MM	polished	plastic coated	165
72 09 01	053415	Pressure spring for 72 01				